
Tuition and Fee Schedule

T-K / Kindergarten, Before and After School
2024-2025

Enrollment Fee $250 Per Family, one time fee

Registration Fee $100 Per Child, yearly

Emergency Kit $20 Per Child, one time fee

Enrollment Fee: The Enrollment fee is a non refundable one time fee paid per family. This fee must be 
turned in with registration packet.
Registration Fee: The Registration fee is a non refundable fee paid yearly with each child’s registration 
packet.
Emergency Kit: The Emergency kit fee is a non refundable fee paid per child every three years. This fee 
must be turned in with registration packet. 

Tuition Schedule:  Tuition is due in advance on the 25th of each month.
Discounts:  10% sibling discount. Discount is applied to the lowest tuition.
Late Fee: Tuition is due on the 25th of each month. There is no grace period. A late fee of $100 will 
automatically be applied on the 26th.  Please see financial agreement for more detailed information.  
Payment Options:  Automated payments through Brightwheel, EFT (Electronic Funds transfer from 
checking account) or credit card payments (debit & credit card payments 2.9% fee per transaction).

T-K / Kindergarten 
Follows Lake Washington school district

School days only. 
Annual Tuition of $15,850 or 

10 equal payments of $1,585 September - June

Monthly
$1,585

Before and After School
Follows Lake Washington school district

Includes most of Lake Washington’s vacation 
days, early release & half days. $623

Days Per Week 1 2 3 4 5

Before School
Follows Lake Washington school district $125 $147 $166 $188 $208

After School
Follows Lake Washington school district $251 $293 $333 $375 $417

Before and After School
Follows Lake Washington school district $375 $437 $499 $562

$623 
Includes 
Breaks

Daily Drop in Rate $116 
Full Day

$77 
Half Day

$66 
Wed-After School

$40 
After School (M,T,Th,F)

$20 
Before School

If you choose less than 5 days and your schedule includes early release Wednesday,
Add $66 to your monthly tuition.


